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REGION EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR LEGISLATIVE LIAISON ADDRESS

Region 1: 
Northern Human 
Services

Suzanne Gaetjens-Oleson
sgaetjens@northernhs.org 
office: 603-447-8137

Michelle St. John
mstjohn@northernhs.org
603-213-1225

87 Washington Street
Conway, NH 03818

Region 2: 
Pathways of the River 
Valley

Mark Mills
mmills@pathwaysnh.org
office: 603-542-8706

Acting Liaison: Cory Shomphe
cshomphe@pathwaysnh.org
603-443-4107

654 Main Street
Claremont, NH 03743

Region 3: 
Lakes Region 
Community Services

Rebecca Bryant
rebecca.bryant@lrcs.org 
office: 603-524-8811

Carrie Duran
carrie.duran@lrcs.org
Cell: 603-219-6777

719 North Main Street
PO Box 509
Laconia, NH 03247

Region 4: 
Community Bridges

Ann Potoczak
apotoczak@cbinnh.org
office: 603-225-4153

Vacant
162 Pembroke Road
Concord, NH 03301

Region 5: 
Monadnock 
Developmental 
Services, Inc.

Mary-Anne Wisell
maryannew@mds-nh.org
office: 603-352-1304

Sue Walthour
suew@mds-nh.org
603-352-1304

121 Railroad Street
Keene, NH 03431

Region 6: 
Gateways Community 
Services

Sandra Pelletier
spelletier@gatewayscs.org
office: 603-882-6333

Will Walker
wwalker@gatewayscs.org
603-557-5414

144 Canal Street
Nashua, NH 03064

Region 7:
Moore Center Services, 
Inc.

Janet Bamberg
janet.bamberg@moorecenter.org
Office: 603-206-2700

Dave Bastien
dave.bastien@moorecenter.org
Cell: 603-505-2924

195 McGregor Street, Unit 400
Manchester, NH 03102

Region 8: 
One Sky Community 
Services

Matt Cordaro
m.cordaro@oneskyservices.org
Office: 603-436-6111

Janan Archibald
j.archibald@oneskyservices.org
603-770-0490

755 Banfield Road, Suite 3
Portsmouth, NH 03801

Region 9: 
Community Partners

Chris Kozak
ckozak@communitypartnersnh.org
Office: 603-516-9300

Kristina Elliott/ Pam Zottos
kelliott@communitypartnersnh.org
pzottos@communitypartnersnh.org
603-516-9300

113 Crosby Road, Suite #1
Dover, NH 03820

Region 10:
Community Crossroads

Cynthia Mahar- CEO
cmahar@communitycrossroadsnh.org
Office: 603-893-1299

Jennifer Bertrand
legisliaison@gmail.com/ 
jbertrand@communitycrossroadsnh.org
Cell: 603-930-1235

8 Commerce Drive
Atkinson, NH 03811
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